
Giardini Naxos Rd 1 125_Ama MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 227 D AGATA S. 1:15.894
Migliore

1 1:15.894 --------- 09:10:51.896

2 1:25.080 + 09.186 09:12:16.976

3 1:19.098 + 03.204 09:13:36.074

4 1:21.572 + 05.678 09:14:57.646

5 1:16.768 + 00.874 09:16:14.414

6 2:43.857 + 1:27.963 09:18:58.271

 Po. 2 - # 122 MOSCA P. + 01.442
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.710 + 11.374 09:11:21.634

2 1:23.365 + 06.029 09:12:44.999

3 1:38.090 + 20.754 09:14:23.089

4 1:33.678 + 16.342 09:15:56.767

5 1:17.336 --------- 09:17:14.103

6 1:45.889 + 28.553 09:18:59.992

 Po. 3 - # 109 MILANI L. + 01.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.622 + 03.061 09:10:40.995

2 1:52.855 + 35.294 09:12:33.850

3 1:17.561 --------- 09:13:51.411

4 1:43.294 + 25.733 09:15:34.705

5 1:17.992 + 00.431 09:16:52.697

6 1:44.493 + 26.932 09:18:37.190

7 1:19.398 + 01.837 09:19:56.588

 Po. 4 - # 232 MURGUT T. + 03.205
Diff. Primo

1 1:19.915 + 00.816 09:11:17.015

2 1:19.099 --------- 09:12:36.114

3 1:30.022 + 10.923 09:14:06.136

4 1:37.287 + 18.188 09:15:43.423

5 1:20.754 + 01.655 09:17:04.177

6 1:21.141 + 02.042 09:18:25.318

7 1:46.182 + 27.083 09:20:11.500

 Po. 5 - # 419 CARUSO A. + 03.265
Diff. Primo

1 1:20.916 + 01.757 09:10:23.511

2 1:48.324 + 29.165 09:12:11.835

3 1:20.609 + 01.450 09:13:32.444

4 1:37.506 + 18.347 09:15:09.950

5 1:19.462 + 00.303 09:16:29.412

6 1:19.159 --------- 09:17:48.571

7 1:41.125 + 21.966 09:19:29.696

 Po. 6 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 04.963
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.487 + 00.630 09:11:25.580

2 1:21.290 + 00.433 09:12:46.870

3 1:23.619 + 02.762 09:14:10.489

4 1:32.036 + 11.179 09:15:42.525

5 1:20.857 --------- 09:17:03.382

6 1:47.007 + 26.150 09:18:50.389

 Po. 7 - # 98 PANARELLO A. + 05.273
Diff. Primo

1 1:43.084 + 21.917 09:11:45.361

2 1:24.028 + 02.861 09:13:09.389

3 1:36.994 + 15.827 09:14:46.383

4 1:21.167 --------- 09:16:07.550

5 1:44.755 + 23.588 09:17:52.305

6 1:22.019 + 00.852 09:19:14.324

 Po. 8 - # 380 PIAZZA M. + 05.431
Diff. Primo

1 1:21.607 + 00.282 09:10:22.660

2 1:44.215 + 22.890 09:12:06.875

3 1:22.208 + 00.883 09:13:29.083

4 1:53.309 + 31.984 09:15:22.392

5 1:21.325 --------- 09:16:43.717

6 2:03.296 + 41.971 09:18:47.013

 Po. 9 - # 816 GIARDINA PAPA N.+ 05.911
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.512 + 02.707 09:11:38.816

2 1:56.494 + 34.689 09:13:35.310

3 3:41.662 + 2:19.857 09:17:16.972

4 1:21.805 --------- 09:18:38.777

5 1:50.613 + 28.808 09:20:29.390

 Po. 10 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 06.334
Diff. Primo

1 1:55.570 + 33.342 09:12:25.258

2 1:23.051 + 00.823 09:13:48.309

3 1:23.659 + 01.431 09:15:11.968

4 1:27.175 + 04.947 09:16:39.143

5 1:22.228 --------- 09:18:01.371

6 1:29.688 + 07.460 09:19:31.059

 Po. 11 - # 922 RUBINO S. + 06.509
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.755 + 01.352 09:12:27.772

2 1:22.403 --------- 09:13:50.175

3 1:26.495 + 04.092 09:15:16.670

4 1:25.065 + 02.662 09:16:41.735

5 1:25.428 + 03.025 09:18:07.163

6 1:59.577 + 37.174 09:20:06.740

 Po. 12 - # 12 LOMBARDO M. + 06.548
Diff. Primo

1 1:49.244 + 26.802 09:11:01.756

2 1:24.790 + 02.348 09:12:26.546

3 1:38.414 + 15.972 09:14:04.960

4 1:22.442 --------- 09:15:27.402

5 1:34.391 + 11.949 09:17:01.793

6 1:30.338 + 07.896 09:18:32.131

7 1:23.694 + 01.252 09:19:55.825

 Po. 13 - # 28 PIREDDA S. + 06.680
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.177 + 03.603 09:10:30.418

2 1:26.372 + 03.798 09:11:56.790

3 1:26.058 + 03.484 09:13:22.848

4 3:23.440 + 2:00.866 09:16:46.288

5 1:22.574 --------- 09:18:08.862

6 1:25.620 + 03.046 09:19:34.482

 Po. 14 - # 213 SALVI F. + 07.013
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.244 + 02.337 09:11:57.668

2 1:43.159 + 20.252 09:13:40.827

3 1:22.907 --------- 09:15:03.734

4 1:46.380 + 23.473 09:16:50.114

5 1:28.792 + 05.885 09:18:18.906

6 1:42.289 + 19.382 09:20:01.195

 Po. 15 - # 155 CASERTA D. + 08.212
Diff. Primo

1 1:50.699 + 26.593 09:10:43.152

2 1:30.188 + 06.082 09:12:13.340

3 1:24.395 + 00.289 09:13:37.735

4 1:24.361 + 00.255 09:15:02.096

5 1:34.587 + 10.481 09:16:36.683

6 1:24.106 --------- 09:18:00.789

7 1:38.657 + 14.551 09:19:39.446

 Po. 16 - # 232 ESPOSITO S. + 08.259
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.301 + 07.148 09:10:21.770

2 1:25.995 + 01.842 09:11:47.765

3 1:28.932 + 04.779 09:13:16.697

4 1:24.562 + 00.409 09:14:41.259

5 1:24.153 --------- 09:16:05.412

6 1:26.585 + 02.432 09:17:31.997

7 1:28.595 + 04.442 09:19:00.592

 Po. 17 - # 8 PIREDDA M. + 08.296
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.232 + 04.042 09:10:33.953

2 1:28.182 + 03.992 09:12:02.135

3 1:24.715 + 00.525 09:13:26.850

4 1:24.190 --------- 09:14:51.040

5 3:34.079 + 2:09.889 09:18:25.119

6 1:26.207 + 02.017 09:19:51.326

 Po. 18 - # 298 TAVERNESE P. + 08.626
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.051 + 00.531 09:10:28.166

2 1:24.645 + 00.125 09:11:52.811

3 1:27.839 + 03.319 09:13:20.650

4 1:28.164 + 03.644 09:14:48.814

5 3:44.448 + 2:19.928 09:18:33.262

6 1:24.520 --------- 09:19:57.782

 Po. 19 - # 80 VARGA P. + 09.092
Diff. Primo

1 1:27.384 + 02.398 09:12:19.006

2 1:24.986 --------- 09:13:43.992

3 2:48.959 + 1:23.973 09:16:32.951

4 1:26.866 + 01.880 09:17:59.817

5 1:41.491 + 16.505 09:19:41.308

 Po. 20 - # 280 BRIGNOLI R. + 09.970
Diff. Primo

1 1:25.983 + 00.119 09:11:42.648

2 1:47.759 + 21.895 09:13:30.407

3 1:27.346 + 01.482 09:14:57.753

4 1:42.635 + 16.771 09:16:40.388

5 1:25.864 --------- 09:18:06.252

6 1:47.248 + 21.384 09:19:53.500

Fastest lap: 1:15.894 
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Giardini Naxos Rd 1 125_Ama MX1 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 21 - # 10 GHEZZI N. + 10.667
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.364 + 01.803 09:11:46.373

2 1:32.616 + 06.055 09:13:18.989

3 1:28.442 + 01.881 09:14:47.431

4 1:32.356 + 05.795 09:16:19.787

5 1:35.185 + 08.624 09:17:54.972

6 1:26.561 --------- 09:19:21.533

 Po. 22 - # 999 ESPOSITO M. + 11.341
Diff. Primo

1 1:44.342 + 17.107 09:11:50.854

2 1:28.864 + 01.629 09:13:19.718

3 1:30.093 + 02.858 09:14:49.811

4 1:41.561 + 14.326 09:16:31.372

5 1:27.235 --------- 09:17:58.607

6 1:47.052 + 19.817 09:19:45.659

 Po. 23 - # 68 PIREDDA A. + 11.690
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.481 + 05.897 09:10:49.551

2 1:33.439 + 05.855 09:12:22.990

3 1:32.503 + 04.919 09:13:55.493

4 1:28.508 + 00.924 09:15:24.001

5 1:27.584 --------- 09:16:51.585

6 1:28.710 + 01.126 09:18:20.295

7 1:29.646 + 02.062 09:19:49.941

 Po. 24 - # 128 IAMONTE A. + 12.249
Diff. Primo

1 1:42.293 + 14.150 09:11:23.616

2 1:28.605 + 00.462 09:12:52.221

3 1:54.851 + 26.708 09:14:47.072

4 1:28.143 --------- 09:16:15.215

5 1:55.847 + 27.704 09:18:11.062

6 1:30.067 + 01.924 09:19:41.129

 Po. 25 - # 714 MONTANA M. + 12.284
Diff. Primo

1 1:41.938 + 13.760 09:11:06.500

2 1:33.511 + 05.333 09:12:40.011

3 1:29.799 + 01.621 09:14:09.810

4 1:28.178 --------- 09:15:37.988

5 1:31.548 + 03.370 09:17:09.536

6 1:47.862 + 19.684 09:18:57.398

 Po. 26 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 12.959
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.492 + 04.639 09:11:02.652

2 2:12.312 + 43.459 09:13:14.964

3 2:00.183 + 31.330 09:15:15.147

4 1:30.381 + 01.528 09:16:45.528

5 1:28.853 --------- 09:18:14.381

6 1:33.852 + 05.999 09:19:48.233

 Po. 27 - # 75 POCCHIARI L. + 13.062
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.868 + 02.912 09:12:12.230

2 1:30.901 + 01.945 09:13:43.131

3 1:28.956 --------- 09:15:12.087

4 2:51.525 + 1:22.569 09:18:03.612

5 1:29.786 + 00.830 09:19:33.398

 Po. 28 - # 101 KRAL R. + 15.159
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.704 + 44.651 09:11:25.060

2 2:07.178 + 36.125 09:13:32.238

3 1:31.053 --------- 09:15:03.291

4 1:41.181 + 10.128 09:16:44.472

5 3:09.433 + 1:38.380 09:19:53.905

 Po. 29 - # 81 DI MAIO D. + 17.284
Diff. Primo

1 1:35.390 + 02.212 09:11:13.135

2 1:38.196 + 05.018 09:12:51.331

3 1:36.794 + 03.616 09:14:28.125

4 1:33.178 --------- 09:16:01.303

5 2:11.782 + 38.604 09:18:13.085

6 1:33.493 + 00.315 09:19:46.578

Fastest lap: 1:15.894 
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